2026-04-16, 01.29.41
Constructed with zinc-plated steel body and sturdy wipers
made of polyamide. Available for all sizes. Depending on
the load requirement, slider is configurable with up to six
rollers.
Standard sliders are supplied with rollers with 2Z steel disc
seals. For dusty environment and splash-proof
applications, 2RS rubber seal rollers are available.

wipers are already assembled, oriented, and adjusted to
the rail.
Dimensions in mm.
Material: DIN 11SMnPb28. Zinc-plated according to ISO
2081.
Max. Radial Load Capacity (N): 15,000 (per slider)
Temperature range (°C): -20 to +120
Slider CSW/CSWK
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 1 of 27
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-04-16, 01.29.41
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
CSW18-60-2RS-T 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
CSW18-60-2RS-U 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
CSW18-60-2Z-T 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
CSW18-60-2Z-U 18 3 10 CPA18-CPN18 3
CSW18-80-2RS-A-T 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2RS-A-U 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2Z-A-T 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2Z-A-U 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2RS-B-T 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2RS-B-U 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2Z-B-T 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-80-2Z-B-U 18 3 10 CPA18 4
CSW18-100-2RS-T 18 3 10 CPA18 5
CSW18-100-2RS-U 18 3 10 CPA18 5
CSW18-100-2Z-T 18 3 10 CPA18 5
CSW18-100-2Z-U 18 3 10 CPA18 5
CSW18-120-2RS-A-T 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2RS-A-U 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2Z-A-T 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2Z-A-U 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2RS-B-T 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2RS-B-U 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2Z-B-T 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW18-120-2Z-B-U 18 3 10 CPA18 6
CSW28-80-2RS-T 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
CSW28-80-2RS-U 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
CSW28-80-2Z-T 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
CSW28-80-2Z-U 28 5 15 CPA28-CPN28 3
CSW28-100-2RS-A-T 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2RS-A-U 28 5 15 CPA28 4
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 2 of 27
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-04-16, 01.29.41
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
CSW28-100-2Z-A-T 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2Z-A-U 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2RS-B-T 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2RS-B-U 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2Z-B-T 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-100-2Z-B-U 28 5 15 CPA28 4
CSW28-125-2RS-T 28 5 15 CPA28 5
CSW28-125-2RS-U 28 5 15 CPA28 5
CSW28-125-2Z-T 28 5 15 CPA28 5
CSW28-125-2Z-U 28 5 15 CPA28 5
CSW28-150-2RS-A-T 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2RS-A-U 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2Z-A-T 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2Z-A-U 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2RS-B-T 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2RS-B-U 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2Z-B-T 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW28-150-2Z-B-U 28 5 15 CPA28 6
CSW43-120-2RS-T 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
CSW43-120-2RS-U 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
CSW43-120-2Z-T 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
CSW43-120-2Z-U 43 7 15 CPA43-CPN43 3
CSW43-150-2RS-A-T 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2RS-A-U 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2Z-A-T 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2Z-A-U 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2RS-B-T 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2RS-B-U 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2Z-B-T 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-150-2Z-B-U 43 7 15 CPA43 4
CSW43-190-2RS-T 43 7 15 CPA43 5
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 3 of 27
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-04-16, 01.29.41
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
CSW43-190-2RS-U 43 7 15 CPA43 5
CSW43-190-2Z-T 43 7 15 CPA43 5
CSW43-190-2Z-U 43 7 15 CPA43 5
CSW43-230-2RS-A-T 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2RS-A-U 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2Z-A-T 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2Z-A-U 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2RS-B-T 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2RS-B-U 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2Z-B-T 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSW43-230-2Z-B-U 43 7 15 CPA43 6
CSWK43-120-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43-CRPN43 3
CSWK43-150-2Z-A 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
CSWK43-150-2Z-B 43 7 15 CRPA43 4
CSWK43-190-2Z 43 7 15 CRPA43 5
CSWK43-230-2Z-A 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
CSWK43-230-2Z-B 43 7 15 CRPA43 6
CSW63-180-2ZR-T 63 9 20 CPA63 3
CSW63-180-2ZR-U 63 9 20 CPA63 3
CSW63-235-2ZR-A-T 63 9 20 CPA63 4
CSW63-235-2ZR-A-U 63 9 20 CPA63 4
CSW63-235-2ZR-B-T 63 9 20 CPA63 4
CSW63-235-2ZR-B-U 63 9 20 CPA63 4
CSW63-290-2ZR-T 63 9 20 CPA63 5
CSW63-290-2ZR-U 63 9 20 CPA63 5
CSW63-345-2ZR-A-T 63 9 20 CPA63 6
CSW63-345-2ZR-A-U 63 9 20 CPA63 6
CSW63-345-2ZR-B-T 63 9 20 CPA63 6
CSW63-345-2ZR-B-U 63 9 20 CPA63 6
CSWK63-180-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 3
CSWK63-235-2ZR-A 63 9 20 CRPA63 4
Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 4 of 27
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-04-16, 01.29.41
General Data
Designation Size Max. Speed (m/s) Max. Acceleration
(m/s)
Roller type Number of rollers
CSWK63-235-2ZR-B 63 9 20 CRPA63 4
CSWK63-290-2ZR 63 9 20 CRPA63 5
CSWK63-345-2ZR-A 63 9 20 CRPA63 6
CSWK63-345-2ZR-B 63 9 20 CRPA63 6
Designation Number of Fixing Holes
CSW18-60-2RS-T 2
CSW18-60-2RS-U 2
CSW18-60-2Z-T 2